PARCEL
NUMBER

03-25-214-006

ADDRESS
oF
PROPERTY

DATE

LEGAL DESCRIPTION

70 FT
16700 NORTHERN ESTATES SEC 6

NAME OF OWNER

10-23-67
5-16-68
9-29-77
10-13-81
8-15-83
10-13-87
7-10-98
5-21-01

WORTHMORE HOMES INC

CONNER WILLIAM DEAN & ROBERTA BETHENE

HAMILTON GREGORY D & DIANE K
MEFFORD JAMES E & SARA JANE
CHADHA AMRIT & SHASHI
PERKS LARRY D & VICTORIA A

RAY RYAN & CELESTIAL A
STINGER JERRY S & HOLLY L

C.F.30.50

| C.P. 38.00
C.F. 39.00
C.F. 45.50

SP 84,000
S.P. 93,500




